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OEM Reference

ALFA ROMEO
ALFA ROMEO
ALFA ROMEO
ALFA ROMEO
CHRYSLER
CITROEN
FIAT

FIAT

FIAT

FIAT

FIAT

FIAT

FORD

FORD

FPT

FPT
GENERAL MOTORS
GENERAL MOTORS
GENERAL MOTORS
HITACHI
HITACHI
HITACHI
JEEP

JEEP

JEEP

JEEP
LANCIA
LANCIA
LANCIA
LANCIA
OPEL

OPEL

OPEL

OPEL

OPEL
PEUGEOT
SUZUKI
SUZUKI
SUZUKI
SUZUKI
VAUXHALL
VAUXHALL
VAUXHALL

71795057
51782035
51831050
71794487
51831050
163675
K68083242AA
71795057
51782035
71794487
51831050
71750589
1729032
BS5112B579AA
55206758
55220715
95510015
95510006
163675
135114
138348
2505114
K68167871AA
68167871AA
51831050
71795057
51831050
51782035
71794487
71795057
836013
836014
95510006
95510015
163675
163675
1380079380000
1380079J80
1380068L50000
1380068L50
163675
95510006
95510015

OEM Cross Reference

BOSCH

BOSCH

EPS

MAGNETI MARELLI
MAGNETI MARELLI
BREMI

MOTORAD

FEBI BILSTEIN
FEBI BILSTEIN

0281002860

0281002860

1991413

213719764019

213719803019

30324

3MFE537

47888

47888
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